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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Alabama  000001

Alabama  000001

Alabama  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

174

7

181

256

11

267

30

6

36

19

0

19

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

139

4

143

625

28

653

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Alabama  000002

Alabama  000002

Alabama  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

119

9

128

279

2

281

20

0

20

9

1

10

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

86

10

96

518

22

540

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Alexander  000001

Alexander  000001

Alexander  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

218

14

232

473

18

491

45

3

48

23

1

24

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

182

17

199

948

53

1,001

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Alexander  000002

Alexander  000002

Alexander  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

100

4

104

256

14

270

11

2

13

13

0

13

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

91

6

97

475

26

501

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Batavia  000001

Batavia  000001

Batavia  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

231

15

246

448

19

467

39

5

44

32

0

32

4

2

6

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

215

14

229

970

56

1,026

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Batavia  000002

Batavia  000002

Batavia  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

278

13

291

539

16

555

39

4

43

19

2

21

3

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

209

19

228

1,088

54

1,142

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Batavia  000003

Batavia  000003

Batavia  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

297

17

314

529

21

550

53

5

58

22

0

22

7

1

8

1

0

1

1

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

195

20

215

1,105

66

1,171

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Batavia  000004

Batavia  000004

Batavia  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

151

12

163

354

20

374

16

0

16

11

3

14

2

0

2

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

138

9

147

676

44

720

Genesee Bergen  000001 Active 242 512 36 23 3 4 0 0 0 200 1,020
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Genesee

Genesee

Bergen  000001

Bergen  000001

Inactive

Total

15

257

22

534

3

39

4

27

1

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

217

63

1,083

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Bergen  000002

Bergen  000002

Bergen  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

199

8

207

438

17

455

33

4

37

16

2

18

2

0

2

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

214

14

228

906

45

951

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Bethany  000001

Bethany  000001

Bethany  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

195

9

204

573

19

592

38

2

40

33

1

34

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

204

12

216

1,048

43

1,091

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Byron  000001

Byron  000001

Byron  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

133

3

136

348

13

361

34

4

38

16

0

16

3

0

3

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

151

11

162

687

33

720

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Byron  000002

Byron  000002

Byron  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

157

5

162

378

15

393

26

4

30

15

2

17

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

152

7

159

733

33

766

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  001001

City of Batavia  001001

City of Batavia  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

175

6

181

306

10

316

22

2

24

11

0

11

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

112

8

120

629

26

655

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  001002

City of Batavia  001002

City of Batavia  001002

Active

Inactive

Total

144

7

151

217

10

227

22

2

24

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

74

5

79

465

24

489

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  001003

City of Batavia  001003

City of Batavia  001003

Active

Inactive

Total

147

11

158

207

10

217

18

3

21

4

2

6

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

92

15

107

472

41

513

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  002001

City of Batavia  002001

Active

Inactive

126

8

167

6

27

2

6

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

78

3

406

19
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Genesee City of Batavia  002001 Total 134 173 29 6 2 0 0 0 0 81 425

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  002002

City of Batavia  002002

City of Batavia  002002

Active

Inactive

Total

147

8

155

195

9

204

18

1

19

5

0

5

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

113

5

118

478

24

502

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  002003

City of Batavia  002003

City of Batavia  002003

Active

Inactive

Total

205

20

225

244

31

275

31

3

34

12

0

12

4

0

4

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

138

21

159

639

75

714

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  003001

City of Batavia  003001

City of Batavia  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

182

5

187

268

6

274

18

0

18

11

1

12

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

127

11

138

608

25

633

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  003002

City of Batavia  003002

City of Batavia  003002

Active

Inactive

Total

241

20

261

217

16

233

30

7

37

16

0

16

2

2

4

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

147

23

170

656

68

724

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  004001

City of Batavia  004001

City of Batavia  004001

Active

Inactive

Total

201

9

210

215

12

227

25

3

28

14

1

15

1

1

2

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

122

9

131

578

36

614

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  004002

City of Batavia  004002

City of Batavia  004002

Active

Inactive

Total

176

7

183

259

10

269

13

2

15

6

0

6

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

83

8

91

538

27

565

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  004003

City of Batavia  004003

City of Batavia  004003

Active

Inactive

Total

192

11

203

255

18

273

29

4

33

11

0

11

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

115

11

126

605

44

649

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

City of Batavia  005001

City of Batavia  005001

City of Batavia  005001

Active

Inactive

Total

107

9

116

130

4

134

21

0

21

7

0

7

3

1

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

72

4

76

341

18

359
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Genesee City of Batavia  005002 Active 160 131 19 6 3 3 0 0 0 88 410

Genesee City of Batavia  005002 Inactive 14 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 44

Genesee City of Batavia  005002 Total 174 140 23 6 3 3 0 0 0 105 454

Genesee City of Batavia  005003 Active 155 130 22 3 2 1 0 0 0 92 405

Genesee City of Batavia  005003 Inactive 12 11 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 41

Genesee City of Batavia  005003 Total 167 141 26 3 2 2 0 0 0 105 446

Genesee City of Batavia  006001 Active 250 236 34 8 3 0 0 0 0 96 627

Genesee City of Batavia  006001 Inactive 8 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 12 31

Genesee City of Batavia  006001 Total 258 244 36 8 3 1 0 0 0 108 658

Genesee City of Batavia  006002 Active 199 181 31 7 6 1 0 0 0 116 541

Genesee City of Batavia  006002 Inactive 22 18 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 13 60

Genesee City of Batavia  006002 Total 221 199 35 8 8 1 0 0 0 129 601

Genesee Darien  000001 Active 253 406 48 35 6 3 0 0 0 237 988

Genesee Darien  000001 Inactive 10 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 43

Genesee Darien  000001 Total 263 418 50 35 7 3 0 0 0 255 1,031

Genesee Darien  000002 Active 282 357 51 32 6 0 0 0 0 239 967

Genesee Darien  000002 Inactive 15 13 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 56

Genesee Darien  000002 Total 297 370 57 33 6 0 0 0 0 260 1,023

Genesee Elba  000001 Active 137 316 24 10 1 1 1 0 0 115 605

Genesee Elba  000001 Inactive 2 19 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 36

Genesee Elba  000001 Total 139 335 27 12 1 2 1 0 0 124 641

Genesee Elba  000002 Active 167 350 30 23 2 0 1 0 0 145 718

Genesee Elba  000002 Inactive 6 9 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 29

Genesee Elba  000002 Total 173 359 32 23 3 0 1 0 0 156 747
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Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000001

LeRoy  000001

LeRoy  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

150

17

167

174

12

186

24

3

27

8

1

9

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

94

12

106

452

45

497

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000002

LeRoy  000002

LeRoy  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

140

8

148

184

13

197

21

2

23

9

1

10

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

82

6

88

437

31

468

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000003

LeRoy  000003

LeRoy  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

177

2

179

177

6

183

14

0

14

13

1

14

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

95

6

101

477

15

492

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000004

LeRoy  000004

LeRoy  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

192

15

207

143

16

159

17

2

19

9

1

10

1

0

1

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

102

5

107

468

39

507

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000005

LeRoy  000005

LeRoy  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

273

16

289

303

14

317

24

1

25

14

0

14

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

156

10

166

773

41

814

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000006

LeRoy  000006

LeRoy  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

251

16

267

334

22

356

33

1

34

15

0

15

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

177

7

184

815

46

861

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000007

LeRoy  000007

LeRoy  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

155

11

166

132

18

150

14

6

20

7

0

7

7

1

8

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

115

20

135

432

56

488

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

LeRoy  000008

LeRoy  000008

LeRoy  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

235

4

239

313

9

322

34

5

39

10

1

11

3

1

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

142

8

150

740

28

768

Genesee Oakfield  000001 Active 169 245 26 8 5 0 0 0 0 108 561
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Genesee

Genesee

Oakfield  000001

Oakfield  000001

Inactive

Total

9

178

10

255

2

28

0

8

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

17

125

38

599

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Oakfield  000002

Oakfield  000002

Oakfield  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

130

5

135

328

13

341

29

1

30

30

0

30

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

114

2

116

635

21

656

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Oakfield  000003

Oakfield  000003

Oakfield  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

160

6

166

285

12

297

18

2

20

10

1

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

108

7

115

581

28

609

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Pavilion  000001

Pavilion  000001

Pavilion  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

166

7

173

389

12

401

32

2

34

18

1

19

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

168

11

179

777

33

810

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Pavilion  000002

Pavilion  000002

Pavilion  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

142

8

150

354

11

365

30

1

31

10

1

11

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

123

11

134

661

32

693

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Pembroke  000001

Pembroke  000001

Pembroke  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

164

4

168

344

7

351

26

1

27

20

3

23

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

158

18

176

715

33

748

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Pembroke  000002

Pembroke  000002

Pembroke  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

184

10

194

295

22

317

33

4

37

15

1

16

3

1

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

125

14

139

656

52

708

Genesee

Genesee

Genesee

Pembroke  000003

Pembroke  000003

Pembroke  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

163

6

169

297

10

307

44

3

47

20

0

20

3

1

4

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

146

7

153

676

27

703

Genesee

Genesee

Pembroke  000004

Pembroke  000004

Active

Inactive

162

17

388

9

33

2

22

0

7

0

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

148

15

766

43
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Genesee Pembroke  000004 Total 179 397 35 22 7 5 1 0 0 163 809

Genesee Stafford  000001 Active 129 302 29 13 1 0 0 0 0 132 606

Genesee Stafford  000001 Inactive 1 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

Genesee Stafford  000001 Total 130 315 30 13 1 0 0 0 0 133 622

Genesee Stafford  000002 Active 133 198 8 11 2 0 0 0 0 77 429

Genesee Stafford  000002 Inactive 3 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 29

Genesee Stafford  000002 Total 136 213 9 11 2 0 0 0 0 87 458

Genesee Stafford  000003 Active 158 298 20 18 7 2 0 0 0 117 620

Genesee Stafford  000003 Inactive 5 16 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 34

Genesee Stafford  000003 Total 163 314 22 20 7 2 0 0 0 126 654

Genesee  County Total Active 9,573 15,653 1,462 763 157 69 11 0 0 7,064 34,752

Genesee  County Total Inactive 511 708 140 38 20 8 2 0 0 593 2,020

Genesee  County Total Total 10,084 16,361 1,602 801 177 77 13 0 0 7,657 36,772


